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17:00 BROWN A. TURK TELEKOM 1.85 15.5pon 1.850706
17:00 ANGOLA B. TURK TELEKOM 1.85 14.5pon 1.850707
17:00 Y. MAKOUNDOU TURK TELEKOM 1.80 10.5pon 1.900708
17:00 D. OTURU EFES 1.90 13.5pon 1.800710
17:00 S. LARKIN EFES 1.85 12.5pon 1.850718
17:00 E. BRYANT EFES 1.80 12.5pon 1.900725
19:45 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS 1.80 14.5pon 1.900348
19:45 W. CLYBURN VIRTUS 1.85 12.5pon 1.850375
19:45 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS 1.75 9.5pon 1.950384
19:45 M. MORGAN VIRTUS 1.90 8.5pon 1.800385
19:45 PAJOLA A. VIRTUS 1.80 6.5pon 1.900386
19:45 C. WINSTON REGGIANA 1.90 16.5pon 1.800389
19:45 BARFORD J. REGGIANA 1.85 12.5pon 1.850692
19:45 SMITH JAM. REGGIANA 1.85 9.5pon 1.850693
19:45 CHEATHAM K. REGGIANA 1.90 9.5pon 1.800694
20:00 F. PETRUSEV CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.90 14.5pon 1.800236
20:00 N. NEDOVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5pon 1.850238
20:00 I. CANAAN CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.90 9.5pon 1.800286
20:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.80 9.5pon 1.900287
20:00 Y. DOS SANTOS CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5pon 1.850288
20:00 O. DOBRIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5pon 1.850289
20:00 N. KALINIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.80 8.5pon 1.900290
20:00 BOLTON R. SUBOTICA 1.90 13.5pon 1.800293
20:00 D. NIKOLIC SUBOTICA 1.80 10.5pon 1.900300
20:00 MILETIC D. SUBOTICA 1.85 9.5pon 1.850303
20:00 KAJAMI-KEANE K. SUBOTICA 1.75 9.5pon 1.950304
20:00 L. CEROVINA SUBOTICA 1.85 8.5pon 1.850311
20:00 MIKESELL R. HEIDELBERG 1.85 14.5pon 1.850313
20:00 HORNE J. HEIDELBERG 1.85 14.5pon 1.850314
20:00 DIBBA B. HEIDELBERG 1.90 9.5pon 1.800315
20:00 THOMAS M. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 13.5pon 1.850316
20:00 SCHNEIDER T. ALBA BERLIN 1.80 8.5pon 1.900325
20:00 PROCIDA G. ALBA BERLIN 1.95 8.5pon 1.750331
20:00 HERMANNSSON M. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 8.5pon 1.850339
20:30 J. PULLEN BASKET NAPOLI 1.85 15.5pon 1.850695
20:30 TOTE L. BASKET NAPOLI 1.85 14.5pon 1.850696
20:30 GREEN E. BASKET NAPOLI 1.85 14.5pon 1.850697
20:30 ZUBCIC T. BASKET NAPOLI 1.90 11.5pon 1.800698
20:30 K. PANGOS BASKET NAPOLI 1.85 10.5pon 1.850699
20:30 N. MIROTIC MILANO 1.90 14.5pon 1.800700
20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO 1.75 13.5pon 1.950702
20:30 S. SHIELDS MILANO 1.85 13.5pon 1.850703
20:30 N. MANNION MILANO 1.75 9.5pon 1.950704
20:30 BOLMARO L. MILANO 1.90 8.5pon 1.800705
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01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 23.5uto 1.850484
01:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 14.5uto 1.800532
01:00 SIMPSON KJ CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 12.5uto 1.800546
01:00 JEFFRIES D. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 10.5uto 1.800556
01:00 GREEN JOSH CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 7.5uto 1.800570
01:00 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.80 19.5uto 1.900576
01:00 K. GEORGE UTAH 2.05 16.5uto 1.700577
01:00 FILIPOWSKI K. UTAH 1.85 15.5uto 1.850578
01:00 COLLIER I. UTAH 1.95 11.5uto 1.750580
01:00 WILLIAMS C. UTAH 2.05 7.5uto 1.700584
01:00 CAR. JONES WASHINGTON 2.05 8.5uto 1.700585
01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.95 26.5uto 1.750652
01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.85 23.5uto 1.850653
01:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 1.85 10.5uto 1.850654
01:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE ORLANDO 2.05 7.5uto 1.700655
01:00 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 1.95 22.5uto 1.750656
01:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 2.05 21.5uto 1.700726
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.90 19.5uto 1.800727
01:00 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.85 20.5uto 1.850728
01:00 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.85 15.5uto 1.850729
01:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA 2.05 12.5uto 1.700730
01:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 2.05 21.5uto 1.700731
01:00 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.95 17.5uto 1.750732
01:00 Z. LAVINE SACRAMENTO 1.90 20.5uto 1.800737
01:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 2.05 17.5uto 1.700738
01:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 2.05 14.5uto 1.700739
01:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 2.05 12.5uto 1.700740
01:00 K. ELLIS SACRAMENTO 1.85 8.5uto 1.850743
01:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON 1.85 17.5uto 1.850744
01:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.85 13.5uto 1.850745
01:00 JOHNSON AJ WASHINGTON 1.90 12.5uto 1.800747
01:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON 2.05 11.5uto 1.700751
01:00 CHAMPAGNIE JUS. WASHINGTON 1.85 8.5uto 1.850752
01:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.85 23.5uto 1.850753
01:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.95 21.5uto 1.750754
01:00 WARE K. MIAMI 1.85 12.5uto 1.850755
01:00 MITCHELL DAV. MIAMI 2.05 10.5uto 1.700756
01:00 BURKS A. MIAMI 1.90 10.5uto 1.800757
01:00 HIGHSMITH H. MIAMI 1.85 7.5uto 1.850758
01:00 DUNN K. LA CLIPPERS 1.95 6.5uto 1.750820
01:00 TOPPIN O. INDIANA 2.05 10.5uto 1.700821
01:00 KAIER LI MIAMI 1.85 7.5uto 1.850834
01:00 LARSSON P. MIAMI 2.05 8.5uto 1.700835
01:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.75 25.5uto 1.950759
01:30 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.85 18.5uto 1.850760
01:30 D. BANE MEMPHIS 2.05 18.5uto 1.700761
01:30 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 1.85 7.5uto 1.850762
01:30 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 1.80 8.5uto 1.900763
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 1.90 27.5uto 1.800764
01:30 K. PORZINGIS BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 20.5uto 1.850765
01:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 18.5uto 1.850766
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON CELTICS 1.90 16.5uto 1.800767
01:30 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 11.5uto 1.850768
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 2.05 33.5uto 1.700828
02:00 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 1.95 20.5uto 1.750829
02:00 C. HOLMGREN OKLAHOMA 1.95 15.5uto 1.750830
02:00 HARTENSTEIN I. OKLAHOMA 1.95 10.5uto 1.750832
02:00 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.85 9.5uto 1.850833
02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.80 24.5uto 1.900836
02:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.95 19.5uto 1.750837
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 2.05 15.5uto 1.700838
02:00 BUZELIS M. CHICAGO 2.05 13.5uto 1.700839
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02:30 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN 2.05 10.5uto 1.700414
02:30 CHRISTIE M. DALLAS 2.05 8.5uto 1.700448
02:30 MARSHALL N. DALLAS 1.90 14.5uto 1.800477
02:30 A. DAVIS DALLAS 1.85 24.5uto 1.850769
02:30 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 1.95 16.5uto 1.750770
02:30 S. DINWIDDIE DALLAS 2.05 12.5uto 1.700771
02:30 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 1.95 12.5uto 1.750772
02:30 D. GAFFORD DALLAS 2.05 8.5uto 1.700773
02:30 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN 1.95 16.5uto 1.750774
02:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN 2.05 14.5uto 1.700775
02:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 2.05 10.5uto 1.700776
02:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN 1.95 9.5uto 1.750777
04:00 L. DONCIC LA LAKERS 1.90 29.5uto 1.800822
04:00 L. JAMES LA LAKERS 1.85 23.5uto 1.850824
04:00 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 1.90 21.5uto 1.800825
04:00 R. HACHIMURA LA LAKERS 1.75 11.5uto 1.950826
04:00 D. FINNEY SMITH LA LAKERS 2.05 7.5uto 1.700827
04:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.95 22.5uto 1.750841
04:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.85 19.5uto 1.850842
04:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.85 13.5uto 1.850843
04:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.95 12.5uto 1.750844
04:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 1.95 13.5uto 1.750845
04:00 J. SMITH HOUSTON 2.05 10.5uto 1.700846
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01:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5uto 2.000240
01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750733
01:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750778
01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5uto 1.700779
01:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 13.5uto 1.850780
01:00 CHAMPAGNIE JUS. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750781
01:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850782
01:00 WARE K. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5uto 1.950783
01:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850784
01:00 HIGHSMITH H. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850785
01:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000786
01:00 FILIPOWSKI K. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5uto 1.800848
01:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5uto 1.950850
01:00 C. JONES WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000868
01:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5uto 1.700869
01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5uto 1.950870
01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5uto 1.800871
01:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5uto 1.950872
01:00 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5uto 1.900873
01:00 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5uto 1.800874
01:30 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5uto 1.750787
01:30 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5uto 1.750788
01:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.750789
01:30 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.750790
01:30 PORZINGIS K. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5uto 1.950791
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5uto 1.750792
01:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5uto 1.800793
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.750795
02:00 I. HARTENSTEIN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5uto 1.900862
02:00 C. HOMLGREN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5uto 1.900863
02:00 DORT L. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000864
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 2.05 8.5uto 1.700865
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 2.05 8.5uto 1.700866
02:30 A. DAVIS DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5uto 1.900796
02:30 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5uto 1.900797
02:30 D. GAFFORD DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850798
02:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5uto 1.700799
02:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950801
02:30 MARSHALL N. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950861
04:00 L. DONCIC LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5uto 2.000852
04:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5uto 1.950853
04:00 R. HACHIMURA LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950854
04:00 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000855
04:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5uto 1.750856
04:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5uto 1.700857
04:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5uto 2.000858
04:00 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5uto 2.000859
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01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5uto 1.850802
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.90 10.5uto 1.800804
01:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.85 4.5uto 1.850805
01:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.70 6.5uto 2.000806
01:00 JOHNSON AJ WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.95 4.5uto 1.750807
01:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5uto 2.000809
01:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 6.5uto 1.900810
01:00 SIMPSON KJ CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.90 4.5uto 1.800875
01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.80 4.5uto 1.900876
01:00 COLLIER I. UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 6.5uto 1.950877
01:00 K. GEORGE UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5uto 2.000878
01:00 C. SEXTON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5uto 2.000879
01:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.70 5.5uto 2.000881
01:00 WAGNER F. ORLANDO ASIST 1.80 4.5uto 1.900882
01:00 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.75 8.5uto 1.950883
01:00 MITCHELL DAV. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5uto 1.800884
01:30 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5uto 1.950811
01:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 2.05 6.5uto 1.700812
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5uto 1.750813
01:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5uto 1.950814
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5uto 1.850815
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDEOKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.95 6.5uto 1.750885
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 7.5uto 1.850886
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 4.5uto 1.800888
02:30 DINWIDDIE S. DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 8.5uto 1.950817
02:30 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.70 4.5uto 2.000818
02:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.70 5.5uto 2.000819
04:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.75 5.5uto 1.950889
04:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.80 4.5uto 1.900890
04:00 A. REAVES LAKERS/ASIST 1.75 5.5uto 1.950891
04:00 L. DONCIC LAKERS/ASIST 1.85 7.5uto 1.850893
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